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E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and

Enforcement of Security Interest ACt 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8(6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) RU�le, 2002

Notice is hereby givento the public in general andin particularto the Borrower's) and Guarantor (s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged/

Chargpd tothe Secured (reditor,thesvMBOLIC/ PHYSICAL POSSESSION of which has been taken by the Authorized orfcer of Unlon Bankof india(secured creditor)

will be sold on "As iswhere is,"AS �S what is and"Whatever there is" on the date mentioned below, for recoVery of dues as mentioned hereunderto Union Bank of

India from the below mentioned Borrower(s)6 Guarantorls). The ReServe Price and the Earnest Money Deposit are atso mentioned hereunder:

Branch: Station Road Akola

Dhagekar Complex, Opp. Akola CricketClub, StationRoad, NearTower Chowk Akola-44400T Mr. Shiv Dayal Mishra (BM),Mob, No, 8295474449

L |Name of theBorower: Mr AroSh Abdulkha,Name of the(oapplcant Mis farzana ParveenAkrosh Khan Amount Due RS, 26,01,2713 90andfurther interestCOSt6 expenses

11 Property No.1 (Physical Possession)

All

thatpieCe 6 parcelof FlatNo5-2,2nd Floor,sheet NO 35-C Admeasuring Area 85 Sq Mt PlotNo17, Mouje Naygaon, Hayat Orbit, Akbar PlotAkola Ta Dist. Akola Area 85 Sa

DricoeOo,West: RDad, North: Flatnos 1. SOuth:Part of Same Plot
ML Bounded as-East:
Dpco RS. 9.34,0o0.00 Earnest money to bedeposited: Rs. 93,400.00

Name of the Borrower: Mr. Hasan Khan Moinuddin Khan Amount Due RS.12,33,054.68 andfurther interestcostG expenses.

Name of the Guarantor :Mr.SabirKhan BismillaNhan

21 Property No. 1 (Physical Possession)
loor, Madina Tower 4 propertyNo 3805/1,Nirman nagar, mauje Taplabad, Akola Ta DistAkola Area -58.28 sg mt. Boundedas-East:

All that Piece6 Parcel of FlatNo

PlotNO2, West: PlotNo4 North: Road, South: Case 6 FlatNO8

Earnest money to bedeposited: RS.87,150.00
Reserve Price:Rs. 8,71,500.00

,Name of the Borrower:Mr.Mohammad AnisShaikh Guleb Amount Due RS.22,73,139.07and furtherinterestcost6expenses.

Name of the Co-applicant:Mrs.Najema Parveen Mohammad Anis

3.1

Property No. 1(Symbolic POSsession)

All thatPiece & Parcel of FlatNo 302, 3rt loor Mohammad Helght HUsaini lavoUt Ganga Nagar, fS n03/1, Plotn0 82, Akola 4AA001

BOundedas-East: Layout Plot noD 83, West:Layout Plotno 81, North: Flat No 301.South: Plotno 75.

Reserve Price:Rs. 13,63,000.00, Earnest money to bedeposited: Rs.136,300.00

Name ofthe Borrower: Mr.Sayyed ShakirSayved sabir Ali Amount Due RS.21.99,98321 and furtherinterestcost G expenses

Name of the Guarantor :Mr.Inzimam UlHaque Zia Ul Haque

41 Property No.1 (PhysicalPossession

Al That Pieces Parcelo Fat No 401admeasuring 59.20 Sq. Mt (SuperBuiltup).4th FloorNoor Residency Feld Survey NO 44/1,44/2,64/3 PlotNo 8,Ganga Nagar Mou�

Akoli Kh Akola 444002 BOUnded by: East: Flat NO 404 6 thereafter Road. West: Layout PlotNo 80, North:Flatno.402,South: Layout PlotNo 86

Reserve Price:Rs. 8.91,000.00. Earnest money to bedeposited: Rs.89,100.00

Name of the Borrower:Mr. Shaikh JamilGani Shaikh Amount Due RS24,80,037.66 and furtherinterestcostG expenses.

Name of the Co-applicant: Mrs.Rubina ParvinShaikh Jamil

S.1Property No.1 (Physical PoSsession)

All

that Piece G Parcel of Flat NO-402, 4th Floor,Mohammad Height, HusainiLayout,Ganga Nagar FS no.3/1/ PlotNo. 82 AkolaMaharashtra-444001 Area-88 sq.mt

BOunded as- East:layo�tplot No 83,West: Layout plotNO, 881,North: FlatNo 401,South: Layout plot NO.75.

Reserve Price Rs. 1215,000.00, Earnest money to bedeposited: Rs. 121,500.00

6 Name of the Borrower: Mr.Shaikh Naim Shaikh Baban. Amount Due Rs.22,73,004.27and furtherinterestcost & expenses.

Name of the Co-applicant:Mrs.Shahin ParVeen Shalkh Naim

61 Property No.1 (PhysicalPossession)

All that Piece6 Parcel of Flat No 401,4th floor,Mohammad Height,Husaini layout,Ganga Nagar, ÉS. NO3/1Plot no82, Akola 444001TotalArea 88.00 sq mt. Bounded as- East

Plot no 83, West Plotng 81, North:9 Mt road, South:Flat no 402.

Reserve Price- Rs 13,03$00.00 Earnest money to bedeposited: Rs. 130,350.00

7 Name of the Borrowers & Guarantors: Mr. Abdul Karim Abdul Khalil(BorroWer) Amount Due Rs. 273036552/-and furtherinterestcost6 expenses

6 Mr. Nazema ParveernAbdul Khalil(Co-borrower)

71Property No.1 (Symbolic Possession

All thatPiece6 Parcel of Ground Floor FlatNO G-INazul Sheet No 35-C Nazul Plot no.17, Hayat Orbit Akbar PlotMouje naygaon, Akola Ta distAkola Maharashtra Area- 89 Sq

mt Bounded as-East:Road, West:Road,North: Parkingandafter part of plotSouth:Part of Plot.

Reserve Price:Rs. 8,65,000.00, Earnest money to bedeposited: Rs. 86,500.00

Name of the Borrower: 1. Mr.Naved Anwar Abdul Karim2. Mrs.Shama Parveen Abdul Kareem Amount Due RS. 23,10,265.57 andfurther interestcost& expenses

Name of theCuarantor: MrShaikh Najib

e1 Property No.1 (Physical Possession)

All that Piece 6 Parcel of Flat NO. 302 Third Floor admeasuring 50.75 Sq,Mtr, Bilal Residency Property No. 3677 PlotNo. 7 Ward No. 1 Ganga Nagar Mouje Taplabad Akola

Maharasthtra Bounded:To East: PlotNO.6, To West: PlotNO. 8,TO North:FlatNO. 301,To South: Wide Road.

Reserve Price: Rs. 14,85,000.00, Earnest money to be deposited: Rs. 1,48.500.00

Name of the Borrower: 1.Mr. Shaikh Najib Sheikh jafar 2. Mrs.Rizwana Parveen Amount Due Rs.23,27,518.50andfurtherinterestcost 6 expenses.

Name oftheGuarantor:MrNaved Anwar Abdul Karim

Property NO.1(Physical Possession)

Allthat Piece 6 Parcel 0f Flat No 301admeasuring 50.75 Sg. Mtr, Third Floor Bilal Residency Property NO. 3677 Plot NO.7 Ward NO. 1 Ganga Nagar Mouje Taplabad Akola

Matiarasthtra Bounded:To East:Plot NO.6, To West: Plot No.8,TO North:Another Plot,To South: Staircase G FlatNo.302

Reserve Price: Rs14,85,000.00, Earnest money to bedeposited: Rs.1,48,500.00

Name of the Borrower: MI. Inzimam Ul Haque Zia Ul Hague Amount Due Rs.2338,166.08 and furtherinterest cost 6 expenses.

Name of the Guarantor:Mr. Sayed ShakirSavyed SabirAl

101Property No.1 (Physical Possession)

All

thatPiece 6 Parcel Dt Flat No 101,admeasuring 1500 Sg.FL Bilal Residency.First Floor Property No. 3677,PlotNo.7Ward No.1,Mouje Taplabad Akola Maharashtra.

The boundaries: ToEast:Plot NO 6,To West: PIot NO 8, 1oNorth: Another Plot,To South: Flat NO 102

Reserve Price Rs14,95,000.00, Earnest money to bedeposited: RS. 1,48,500.00

1Name of the Borrower: Ms,/MIs.Arshiya Ahemad Khan(Applicant), Amount Due Rs.31,99,923.04 and further interest cost6 expenses.

MI.Ahmad Khan Gaus Khan(Co applicant)

TL1Property No.1 (Physical Possession

Al

that Piece6 Parcel of Flat No S3,2nd Fiooradmeasuring 857.00 Sq ft, "Arshi Plaza' Nazul Sheet No 17-0D, Nazul PlotNO 242, Kala Maroti Road, Old City, Akola Tq OistAkola.

Bounded by East: Road, West.
Reserve Price

HOUSe of Shri Ratanikishore Agrawal.North: Kala Maroti Road,South:FlatNo S2
Rs.23,00,500.00, Earnest money to bedeposited: RS. 2,30,050.00

12
Name of the Borrower: Mohammad Akram Mohammad Qasam, Karimunissa Mohammad Akram. Amount Due RS 27,06,027.70 and furtherinterest cost 6 expenses

121 Property No. 1 (PhysicalPusSession)

All thatPiece and Pacel of Flat No 202,Mothafafnad HeightsFS3h, Plot No 82. HussainiLayout Ganga Nagar Akola 444002 Bounded as-East: PlotNo 83, West: PlotNo 81,

North:Fiatn0.201,South PlGt 007
0015.

Reserve Price.RS.11,40,000.00, Earnest money to bedeposited: Rs114,000 00

BName of the Borrower M/S Anandi Agarbati, Prop. Soniya katnadip Sirsat
interest cost G expenses

Amount DUe Rs 16,32635.17 and further

13.1Property No. 1 (Physical Possession )
All thatpiee 6 parcel of piotand construction there on at plotn0 07,survey n0 158, mouje washimba VitthalraoWankhade Gram Udhyog Vasahat nearAlkola to Murtizapur

10ad ta Dist Akola area 225 sq mt Bounded as:East-Plot No 08. West-Plotno 6. North-Cat no 157, South- Road

Reserve Price:Rs. S,41,00000, Earnest money to bedeposited Rs. 54,10000

14. Name of the Borower: M/S. Sarita Udyog Prop SaritaAnnaji Dudhande Amount Due Rs. 12.37,56533 and further interest cost 6 expenses

41 Property No.1 (Physical Possession

Ali that piece 6 pafcelof plotand construction there onat plotno 2 suvey no 158,nouje Washirnba vitthalrao Wankhade Gramudhyog Vasahat Near Akola tO Murtizapur

Road ta bistAkOlaarea 232 50 Sq mit Boundedas tast Plotno 03, West Plot no 1 North Gat ng1S, South-Road

Reserve Price Rs. 5,51,000.00 Earnest money to bedeposited. Rs 55100 00

15.Narne of the Borrower M/SPooja AgarbattiProp. Pooja SunilGopnarayan Anount Due RS. 14,98,4A15.21 and furtherinterestcost 6 expenses.

15.1Property No 1 (Physical Possession
All that pece6parcel of elotand constructionthere on at Piot No

NO158.MO Wastimba vitthalraowankhade Grasn Udhyog vasahat Near Akola To Murtizapur
afit AkOla Atea 225 so ML Bounded as East PlatnO 10 WestROad laDs

5A\000.00,

08 North-Gat o0 157.SQUth-Road
Reserve Earnest money tobedeposited Rs 54.100 00



Reserve Price: RS. 5,4

16. Name of the Borrower:M/S Shubhangi Agarbatti Prop. Shubhangijitendra
Dhok AmountDue Rs.23,81,789.30 and further interest cost 6 expenses.

16.1| Property No. 1 (Physical Possession )

Proper narcel of plot and construction there on plotand construction there on at potno 11, suvey no 158,mouje washimba vitthalrao wankhadegram udhyog

acabat Npar Akola to Murtizapur Road Ta bistAKOla Ared Z3S4,MLB0Unded as:East-Plotno 16, West- Road, North-Road South-at no 150

Reserve Price: Rs. 5,27,000.00,
Earnest money to bedeposited: RS.52,700.00

17Nameofthe Borrower: M/s Pratiksha Udyog, Prop Ms. MayaSanjav ingle AmountDueRS.26,68,441.24 and further interest cost 6 expenses.

17.1Property
No.1 (Physical Possession

)

at nieresparcel of plotandconstruction there onat Plot No 06,Suvey No158, MOUje WashimbavitthalraoWankhadeGram Udhyog Vasahat Near Akola To Murtizapur

Road Ta DistAkola area-225 59,mt. BOUndedas: East- Plotno 07, West Plot no 5, North-Gat no 157. South-Road

Reserve Price: Rs. 5,41,000.00, Earnest money to bedeposited: Rs. 54,100.00

18.
Name ofthe Borrower:M/s Shraddha Agro Industries Prop-Rajesh Shrikrushna Mahalle

|AmountDue RS. 85,34,597.67 andfurther interest cost 6expenses.

FState ofthedeceased Rajesh shrikrushna Mahallerepresented by Mrs. Sujata Rajesh Mahalle 6 0thers.

18.1 Property No.1 (Symbolic Possession)

Au no 22.mouie kasod Shivpur, Ta Akot Dist Akola area O ha 81rout of which plot admeasuring 1500 Sq. mtrs.was converted into NA Índustriel purpose from tahsil Akot

Dist Akola Bounded by: East-Remaining part ofgut no.123, West-Main Road, North-Gutno.123/1, South-internal Road 6then gut no.123 of Mr. Sanjay Mahalle.

Reserve Price: RS. 16,11,000.00. Earnest money to bedeposited: Rs.1,61,100.00

19.

Name of the Borrowers: MI. Rizwan Ahmad Shaikh Ahmad (Borrower), Mrs. Farheen Kausar Mohammad safiquer AmountDue Rs. 17,61,088.00/
Rahanman (co-borrower), Name ofthe Guarantors: Ms/Mrs. Nilofar Naz Nazakat Khan andfurther interest cOSt6 expenses.

19.1 Property No.1(Physical PoSsession )

Althat Piece 5Parcel of Flat NO 001 at Ground Floor admeasuring 71.815q, Mt(Super Built uparea) Noor Residenc, Survey No.44/3 Plot NO.81 Millat Nagar Mouje Akoli Khurd

Akola Maharashtra 444001.Boundedby.East: Shop 612 mts wide Road, West: Layout Plot No.80, North: Shop 615mtswide road, South: Layoutplot No.86.

Reserve Price: Rs. 9,82,000.00, Earnest money to be deposited: RS. 98,200.00

20 Name of the Borrower: Mr.Mohammed Mudassir Mohammed Anis, Amount Due Rs. 25,32365.99 and further interest

Name ofthe Guarantor: Mr. Syed Wasim Syed Munaf COSt & expenses.

20.1| Property No. 1(Physical POssession )

A that Piece 6Parcel of Flat NoT-13rd floor, Arshi Plaza, Nazul Sheet NO17-D, Nazul Plot no. 242, kala maroti Road, old city Akola Ta dist akola Area- 82.68 Sq mt
Bounded as-East:Taj Sankul, West: HoUSe ofMrRatankishor Agrawal, North: Flat no T-3.2,South:Property under Wanjare.

Reserve Price: Rs. 25,78,000.00, Earnest money to bedeposited: Rs. 2,57,800.00

21

Name of theCo-Applicant: Shaikh Salim Shaikh Zamir

Name ofthe Borrower: Farzana Parveen Mohammad Salim AmountDue Rs. 33,13,015.41 andfurther interest cost 6 expenses.

|211 Property No.1 (Physical Possession )
AllThePiece 6Parcel 0f First Aloor Flat NOFZNazul Sheet NO35-CNazul PlotNO17 Hayat Orbit Akbar Plot Mouje Naygaon Akola Area S473 Sqm.Bounded As-East-Road, West

Road, North-Part 0f Plot, South-Part 0f Plot.

Earnest money to bedeposited: RS. 1,28,000.00Reserve Price: Rs. 12,80,000.00,

22. Name of the Borrower: Mr. Shaikh Nadim Shaikh Baban AmountDueRs.24,77,145.00 and further interest cost & expenses.

Name of the to-Applicant: Mrs. Noorjaha Khatun Shaikh Nadim

221 Property No.1 (Physical Possession )
Althat Piece 6Parcel of Flat NO S-12nd flo0r, Sheet NO 35-(, Plot no 17,Mouje- Nyagaon, Hayat Orbit, Akbarb plot, Akola Dist-Akola .444001 Total Area 85.00 Sq mt
Bounded as-East: Road, West: Road, North: Part of Same plot South:Flat noS2
Reserve Price: Rs. 17,94,000.00, Eafnest money to bedeposited: Rs. 1,79,400.00

23 Name of the Borrower: Mr.Ansar Parvez Shaikh/ Ansar ParvezAbdul Sattar Amount Due Rs. 4,40,266.84 and further interest cost & expenses.

Mr.Abdul Gafar SK Ismail, Mr. Sheikh Ismail

23.1 Property No.1 (Symbolic Possession)

Allfhe piece 6Parcelof property consistingof Flat NoF-2, MahekAppartrment, part ofSr NO2 Akola washim Road ganga nagar Mouje Taplabad Tal & Dist Akola.

Bounded as-East:Stairs-Case West: land of Fahimunnisa, North: Husainiya Madarsa, South:Flat noF3.

Earnest money to bedeposited: RS.85,000.00Reserve Price: Rs. 8,50,000.00,

24 Nane of the Borrower :1. Mohammed Rizwan Abdul Sattar,2 Uzma B� Abdul Quader AmountDue Rs. 32,67,400.24 and further interest cost & expenses.

24.1 Property No.1 (Physical Possession)

AItheplece 6Parceloproperyconsisting of Flat no 201 Second Floor, Mohammad He�ght Field Sr N03/1. layout Plot NO 82 HUsalni Lavout Ganga Nagar Mouje Taplabad

Akola Maharashitra Bounded: 0n theEast by-layout plot no 83, 0n the West by layout plotno 81, 0n the North by-Road, 0n the South by-Flat no 202

Reserve Price: Rs. 18,60,000.00, Earnest money to bedeposited: RS. 1,86,000.00

25. Name of the Borrower: Mr. Nisar Khan Idris Khan AmountDue Rs. 25,56,732.75 and further interest cost 6expenses.

Name of the Co-Borrower: Mrs. Kainat Tabassum Nisar Khan

251 Property No.1 (Physical Possession)

Altne piece & Parcel of property consisting of Flat No 301, Third Floor, Mohammad Hights,FS no3/1plot no. 82, Mauje - Taplabad, HUSsaini layout, Ganga nagar, Akola,

Maharashtra 4M001 Bounded: East:Layout Plot no 83,West: Layout Plot no 81,North: Road, South:Flatno 302.

Reserve Price: Rs.1819,000.00, Earnest money to bedeposited: RS. 1,81,900.00

Branch:Amravati
1st Floor Tank Complex, kajlkamal Square, Amravati Maharashtran A44601. Mr, Suraj Singh (8.M.). Mob. NO.898202473

26Narne ofthe Borrowers :Mr.Govind Shyamsunder joshi AmountDue Rs.15,43,038.33 and further interest cost G expenses.

Name of the Guarantor :Mr. Shyamsunder Sevaram joshi, MI.Jugalkishor Dhanraji Rakecha

26.1| Property No. 1

AIthat piece sparcel of the layout plot /Flat situated at Mouje - Gaothan Amravati Pragane -Badnera, OM ShreApartment Near Datta Mandir, Kumbahrvada, Budhwara

Tan Ang Dist Amravati Bearing total landat Nazul plot no 8,Nazul Sheet no.92 BFlat NO. 201 having buil up area 47.42Sq Mtrs and super buit up area 5789 Sq Mtrs along

Welth' s29%j0ly Undvided Share Total Admeasuring 62200 Sq feet BoundedBy.East - Road West- Datta Mandir, North -Main Road, South -open plot.

ReservePrice:Rs. 13,92,000.00, Earnest money to bedeposited: Rs.1,39,200.00

27 Narne of the Borrowers :1.Mr. Ashok Saklasing Idpache, Amount Due Rs. 15,05,174.06

As per demand notice dated 31.08.2022) with further interest cost & expenses.
Guarantors 2.Mr.deepak Jagdeorao Solanke

27.1| Property No.1 (Physical P0ssession

All that Piece & parcel of flat No.201,2nd floor, ganga Apartment, Plot No.78B,Field Survey 325/2 6326, Mouje & Pragane Badnera, at Shubham Layout, near Khandelwal

nagar, Akoli Road, Amravati. Bounded by: Flat No. 201:East:Passage 6stair case,West: Open Arial Space, North: Open Arlal Space, South:0pan Arial Space

BOunded by:Apartment:East:Plot no.79, West: 7.5 mtr Layout road, North:9.0 MtrLayout Road, South:Plot No.78 A

ReservePrice:Rs. 9,49,000.00, Earnest money to bedeposited: RS. 94,900.00
to te continued...



28Name of the
Borrower: Mr. Nilesh Vijay Potdar

AmountDue Rs. 20,28,418.64 and further interest cost 6 expenses

ba1PropertyNo. 1 (Symbolic Possession)
Al natPiece and Parcel ofthe Flat No405Fourth Floor A WingShri Ballaleshwar Residency Bearing Plot No 16 Io 201S NO 7/28 Mouza Mahajanpur Pragane Badnera Parvat

Maharashtra 444001 Bounded:0n the East By- Open Arlal Space. On the West By-Flat NOA-404 On the North By-Passage And Flat NO A-406,0n theSoutn
By-Open Arial Space

29.

Reserve Price: Rs.

22,27,000.00,

Earnest

money to bedeposited: Rs. 2,22,700.00
Name of the

Borrower: Mr. AmitRoopchand Shadi AmountDue Rs. 12.84310.00 and further interest cost &
expenses

29.1/Property No. 1
(Symbolic Possession)

SCHEDULE-1

) �l that pieeand parcel of the land bearinglayout converted amalgamatedPotNos. 1 t0 25.toal admeasuing4575 S0 MS (4919203 S4. FE)wnich are
amalgamated3s per order no.ot9 dated 24//2020from file survey nos. 21 28/1A28/18and 28/1Cof MoujePeth Amravat, Pragane Badnera, ral and Dist Amravati
Converted as Der RevenueCaseNo. NAP34/PethAmravati-58/1988-89 dated 15/12/1988. Situated within thelimits of Amavati Municipal Corporation, which is

edas under: TowardsEast-9MtrswideRoad, Towards West:-15 MIUS wide Road 6 Drainage for Water, TowardsNorth: -12 Mtrs wide Road, TowardsSouth: -9 MtrswideRoad.
)TOR.(rights) admeasuring 65055 Sq. Mtrs (700252 Sq. Fts) outof total rights

admeasuring

Corporation vide folio

NO AMC/ADTP/TOR/144/2019 �ated07//202gs dmeasuring3690sq.mtr of TDR Certificate bearing No 144 lssued by Amravati Municipal

te2nd nictt Amravati
acquired by Amravati

Municipal Corporation, Amravati for reservation No.18.0 in wideD.P. Road.
Survey No.24/3 of MoujeKhasbag. Tq

SCHEDULE -FLAT/APARTMENT

Allthat plece and parcel of Bulding A2-82, Wing B2, Floor NO:First Floor, Flat/Apartment NO:B2-102, Carpet Area 4085 S0 Mts.Build up Area 43 58 5Q. Mtrs, Super Buld

Up Area 59tz2So Mrs Consisting of tving Hal,oneBed Room Kitchen, Tolet and exclusive Balcony and Terrace areasof the Flat/Apartiment which Is bounded:Towards
is West-by Flat No.

Earnest

monyto bodace Towards �LOmmon Flat No. B2-105
Reserve Price: Rs. 15,47,000.00 depo

30. Name of theBorrOWer :Mrs. Paridhi Vicky Shadl AmountDue Rs. 11,08,695.00 and further interest cost 6 expenses
B0.1 Property No.1 (Symbolic Possession)

Al fthat Piece 6 parel ofFlat NO 205, Ón Second Floor, AZWing of "Vandan Park", Bearing Plot Nos1 To 25, Field Survey Nos21, 28/1A 28/18 6 28/1., Mouza - Peth Amravati|Pragane-Badnera Wthin The lumits ol AmravatMunidpal Corporaton ,Shrenah Wadl cadgadeshwarTempleR0ad,0idAK�lLRO0AGneasurinegCarper Area 4nsqF)
Tah 6 Dist-

Amravati. Having Boundaries asUnder:East: 15 MtrRoad, West: 9
Mtr Road 6 Drainage, North: 12 Mtr Road, South: 9 Mtr Road

Reserve Price: Rs. 15A7,000.00,

Earnest money to bedeposited: Rs.T54,700.00

2Name of the Borrower: Mr. Anil Mohanlal Kapoor, Name of theCo-Applicant:
Mrs. Bhawana Anil Kapoor AmountDueRs 35 8877863and further interest cost 6 expenses

311| Property No. 1

of

Flat/Apa

atleceandbarelotthe EaADartent Noa1Fith Floor Admeasuring817865q Mt along with super bult up area 120195, mts, akong with 712% shareintheplot

Bounded:

0n TheEast By-Stair Case. On The WePst Ry-0ne0 AralSn2re oTheMhldikneda Pragane Badnera Sahkar Colony, opposite to APMC Tah Dist. Amravati.

ReservePrice:Rs.

43,78.000.00

South By-0pen Arial Space

Earnest money to
bedeposited: Rs. 437,800.00

Branch: Mangaladevi
At Post

Mangaladevi, Tah- Ner, Dist- Yavatmal
PIN-445102. Mr. MohanRange (B.M), MOb.No. 79 72695505.

32Name of the Borrowers : Yasharaj 0airy Udyog Proprietor Shri Gajanan S/oshridharrao Tale AmountDueRs. 82.97.T4. 88and
Name of the Guarantors:1) Archana W/o Gajanan Tale, 2) Geeta W/o Manoj KumarKhichi, 3) Suhas Bharat Kale, 4) Gajanan S/o

Shridharrao Tale

st cost

6Pxnenser

B21 Property
No. 1 (Physical Possession)

Althat piece ahdparcel of the sa NonAgricuture Plots Syna140/2dmeasuring7578. 015Q ML, Situatedat Bodegaon, 1� 0arwha,Dist Yavatmal. Boundarles: East Area
of remaining

Gat no140/2West: BodhegaontoLohiRoad,North:
C-Class Land, South: Karanja Road

1
PLOT NO

Admeasuring areaArea UNIT SN PLOT NO Admeasuring area Area UNIT
Plot No. 18b Admeasuring area 140.00SQ MT 28 Plot No. 56a

Admeasuring

area 140.00 SQ. MT

2
Plot No.20b Admeasuring area 140.00 SO MT 29

Plot No. 57a

Admeasuring area

140.00 SQ.MI

Plot No. �a Admeasuring areà140.00S0. MT
Plot No. 578

Admeasuring

area 140.00 SO. MT

Plot No. 21b

Admeasuring area 140.00 SO. MT 31
Plot No. 58a

Admeasuring

area 140.00 SO. MT

6plot
No. 26a

Plot No. 22A Admeasuring area 210.44 so MT
Plot No 58b

Admeasuring area 140.00 SQ. MT
Admeasuring area 123.75SO MT 33

Plot No. 59a Admeasuring area

140.00 S0. MT

Plot No. 26b Admeasuring area 123.75S0. MT 34
Plot No59b

Admeasuring

area T 140.00

so MT

Plot NO. 27a

Admeasuring area 123.75 S0 MT 35 Plot No. 60a
Admeasuring

area 140.00 S0 MT

Plot

No. 27D Admeasuring area 123.75 S0. MT Plot No. 60b

Admeasuring

area

140.00 so MI
10

Plot No. 28a
Admeasuring area123.75 SQ.MT Plot No 65a Admeasuring area 3125 SQ. MT

1 Piot
NO. 28b

Admeasuring area123.75 SQ MT Plot No. 656 Admeasuring area 3125S0 MT
Dlot

NO 29a

Admeasuring area123.75 SO MT Plot No 66a
Admeasuring area 13125 SQ. MT

plnt

NO. 29b Admeasuring area 123.75 S0 MT Plot No. 66b Admeasuring area 13125 SQ. MT

�int NO. 30a Admeasuring
area

123.75 I S0. M1 Plot No. 67a

Admeasuring area 131.25 SQ. MT
�nt NO30b Admeasuring area 123.75 So M1 Plot No 67b

Admeasuring area 13125 S0, MT
Dlnt

No.313 Admeasuring area 123.75 S0 MT Plot No 68a
Admeasuring area B125 S0 MT

PIOt

NO. 31b Admeasuring area 142.31 SO. MT Plot No69a Admeasuring area 13125 SO MT

18 Plot
No. 32a Admeasuring area 144 38 SO MT Plot No 69h

Admeasuring area B125 S0. MT

10 Plot NO.

32b Admeasuring area 127.50 SQ.MT Plot No. 70 Admeasuring area 397.25 SO. MT
Piot

NO.33a Admeasuring area 127.50 SO MT Plot No. 72a
Admeasuring area 13125 S0, MT

Plot No.33b Admeasuring area 127.50 SQ M1 plot No T2b Admeasuring
area 131.25 SQ, MT

Plot No. 34b Admeasuring area

127.50

127.50 SQ. MT

AC

plot

No.73a Admeasuring area 13125 SQ MT

Plot No. 35b
Admeasuring

area

SQ MT PIot NO. 73b Admeasuring area B125 S0 MT
Plot No. 360

Admeasuring area 127.50 |SQ MT 51 Plot No. 74a Admeasuring area312550, MT
25

Plot No.37a

Admeasuring area 127.50 SQ MT
52

Plot No 74b Admeasuring area 31.25 SQ MT

26 Plot no. 54
Admeasuring area B29.88 S MI

53 Plot No. 68b
Admeasuring area 13125 S0 MT

27 Plot No. 55a Admeasuring area 140.00 SQ MT 54 Plot No. 56b
Admeasuring area 140.00 SQ. MT

ReservePriceRs. 99.50000 00
Earnest moneyto bedeposited: Rs. 9,95,000,00

Branch: Buldhana

22
DS0 Samruddhi, Dr. 0.C Cupta Marg, Buldhana, Tahsil 6 District Buldhana,Maharashtra, Pin-443001, Mt. Kalas Ambhore(a M), Mob, NO. 7972797948.

Nameof theBorrower: M/s.laxmi Photo Studio, Prop. Mr. Kasam Shah Yasin Shah, AmountDUe Rs. 16,17542 25and further
interest costName of the Co-Borrower: Estate Of Deceased Late Mr. Yasin Shah RahemanShah Mr. Kasam Shah Yasin Shah

expenses

Name of theGuarantor: 1Mr. Shaikh jabil Shaikh Chand 2 Mr. Subhash Janardhan Salwe

1331tere and narrel of theResidential house
situated at HOuse No. 136, Nazul SheetNo. 06, Plot NO.

la Bhadola Village. Tahsil

6 District Buldhana.

Maharashtra, Pin - 43001,plot area admeasuring 72 00Sq Mts (75Sq FtS) Boundaries of the Property. East-Covt Road, West land of Sk Muktha,North-land of Sk
|Mukim South-Land of Supada Bhagat

ReservePrice:Rs. 38,53,000.00 Earnest money to bedeposited: Rs. 3,85,300.00

Branch: Irwin Chowk Amravati
At6/4.Priadarshani B�lding Camp ROad. Amravat) -444602, M. Sandlp Mahalan,Mob.No. 7875553127

34. Name of the Borrowers: Mr. Santosh Ramkrishna Dahikar
Nameof the Guarantors: Mrs.Yamuna LaxmanraoGulhane

AmountDueRs. 1735,338.62 and
furtherinterest cost 6 expenses

341 Property No. 1

Althaplecebparcel of Residenial Land and Bulildine situated at Sy No. 03/2,Por No0 0/Aadmeasunng19805q Ft Salrupa layoutMou�e AkolPraeane8adnerTat
Dist. Amravati 444607 BoundedAS- East-Layout Road, West-Plot NO BAangBB, North -Plot NO.
ReservePrice:Rs. 3327000.00,

Earnest money to bedeposited pe0outh-Piot No 68

Branch: Washim
Balali Complex, Patanl Chowk Washim,

Maharashtra 444505. MI, Amit Panchbuddhe(B.M.), MOb. No. 9673117336.
25Nameof the Borrower-0r.Ceeta Galanan

jaybhaye, Name of the Guarantor: Mr. Bhujanga Haribhau
Gutthe AmountDueRs. 5,45,934.00 and further interest cost 6expenses

B51 Property Ho. 1
theresidential houseat village Savwali post Ansing ta dist washim444505bearingace o on theeon 0r00eTV In the nameof Mr Anulanga Harhhau eynumber 87, New property no 93, admeasuringarea

unded by: East -By Cnyanujl
Nimbajl Galat West-8y

Sadashiv

Bandge, North-By

Go road, South-By Cangadhar Kisan Darade

Reserve

Price:Rs. 96,000.00, Earnest money to bedeposited: As. 9,600.00

Branch: Yavatmal Main
PO. Bor,19RanaEmpire Near Head Post 0ffice DhamangaonRoad Yavatma MH 45001 MI, Brajendra Kumar(BM)Mob

IName of the Borrowers:M/SMaa Bricks Through its Partners1 MIsSunita Pratull Puri2. Miss Sanjana Pratull Purl
MOD.

No. 929794311

36
Name of Cuarantors:1.MIS. Sunita Prafull PUri2 Miss Sanjana Prafull Purl3.Mr. Pratull Sudhakar Puri 4. Mrs. Archana suhas Puri

AmountDueRs
43.45.210.80/

B6.1 Property

No 1

nd
furtherinterest cost 6 expenses

Al that plece and parcel of Flat noS 22ndFloor RanwaraApartment,admarea about 100 88SO MI Constructed on Layout Plot no 1 18610|mtout ofconverted land from Fied survey no14/2Nau�Pot no 2/4Narul sheet no 22Situated at ShankarnauarNO0ToalAdm Area about 858515q

iChPafudi Sudhakar Puri2)Mrs Sunita Praful Puri3)MIS Archana SuhasPui
Pin

npalgaon,0ist Yavatmal owned by

Rgad, On the South- by Part of Sarme Plot

Bounded: OntheEast-House of Shri Mahalle Patil OntheWest hy Road 0o the Mnrth, hu

ReservePrice: Rs. 1462,00000 Earnest money to be deposited RS 146,200 00

B62 Property No 2|�lthat piece and parCel of
Flat noS32ndFloor RanwaraApartnenta0mareaab0ul 100 88SM ConstuC(Pd

onLayout Plot no 1718 6 19Total Adm Arpa ahout RsASS
mt out of converted land

from Field survey no 14/2 Nazui Piot no
2/4Nazulsheet no Zsituated atShankar ngar Near Ad3rsh Nagar Pimpalgaon Dist

-Yavatmal ownedhy
15h Patul Suohakar Pu 2MsSunitaPratul Pu 3MIS AChanasulas Pul Bounded On the tast . Houseot ShrMahalepatl Onthewes -bwaaowne�
ROad, On theSoutnn 00

amePiot

Reserve Price: Rs.

1

Earnest money to be deposited: RS. 146,200 00

Branch: Gandhi Chowk Amravatl
Datta Palace, Gandhi Chowk,Amaravatl, Maharashtra 444601, Mr. Rahul (8M),Mob.No 997649902RQ

22Name of the BorrOWer: Mr. Shyamlal Chandanmal Notwani.

Name of the Co-Applicant: Mrs Rekha Shyamal Notwani

AmountDueRs
36,10,638 00and further

interest cost 6expenses

37.1|P0pery
1

deal 0ecidential Cat -flat No
402 on Cth Floor of Sankalp Heights,

admeasuring 929552Sq Mtr(8
NO-2FleId SUveyNO 41Layout PIot No 3. MOura akheda Pragane Badhera,WIhinTheLmitsor AnravatMunlpalcorotiaul Sheet No Sl, Nazul Plot
Dist Amravati- Boundaries

of The Flat No, 402: East: Service LaneWest Flat no 401 North PlotNO 12 South 9 Mtrkoadopolduon, snankar Nagar, Opp ApmC Tah 6

Boundarles of the plot no. B-fastService Lane, West: Shegaon Naka Road, North: Plot No12, South. 9MUrRoad
ReservePrice: Rs. 44,20,000.00 Earnest moneyto be deposited: Rs,. 4,42,000.0

Date f Time of E-Auction:27/02/2026 (12noon to 5 pm) EMO shall be deposited beforeparticipationin the auctinn nr�coce

Fordetailed termsand condition of thesale and Registration and Login and Biddlng Rules visit

https://baanknet.com
Note:Al bildders arerequested to visit theabovesite 6 complete the regstation, KYC updation 6payment2 t0 3 �ays belore �ate of Eauction to avnid bet:
minuterush., The details ofencumbrances,Ifany knowntotheSecured Creditors NOT KNOWNTO THE BRANCH

Bld incrementAmount:1%, of theReserve Price

Date:11/02/2026 AuthorizedofficerPlace:Amravatl
UNION BANK OF INDIA


